Black
Red
Green
White
Blue

NOTE: E1016 series connectors in brown, orange and yellow are available on special order.
Contact your sales representative.

MALE

A100601-1
A100601-5
A100601-9
A100601-11
A100601-15

E1016 Protective Caps with Lanyards
For Panel Mounts or Cable Plugs

FEMALE

A100602-1

A100602-19
A100602-21
A100602-22
A100602-24




	Text1: 


