E1016 SNAP-BACK COVERS

Cam-Lok receptacles with the NEMA 3R covers are the connector of choice for use on outdoor distribution boxes. When the receptacles are not in use, the covers provide a NEMA 3R rated environmental seal, which will provide protection against falling rain, and sleet and against accidental contact with all metal parts of the connector.

Part #

E1016SC-32
E1016SC-36
E1016SC-35
E1016SC-38
E1016SC-34
E1016SC-31
E1016SC-39
E1016SC-37



NOTE: Metal Snap Back Covers also available (Part No. A100895-1)

E1016 Protective Caps with Lanyards

For Panel Mounts or Cable Plugs

	MALE	FEMALE
Black	A100601-1	A100602-1
Red	A100601-5	A100602-19
Green	A100601-9	A100602-21
White	A100601-11	A100602-22
Blue	A100601-15	A100602-24





NOTE: E1016 series connectors in brown, orange and yellow are available on special order. Contact your sales representative.

